DOC11R Case Management System - KY Public Service Commission

Regular Cases Before the Commission as of April 12, 2025

**2023-00259** RECEIVED: 07/11/23 FILED: 07/11/23 FINAL: 08/07/23 REOPENED:

SUSPENSION DATE:

**CASE CODE** 

Tariffs

**UTILITIES:** 

Rattlesnake Ridge Water District

**INDEX OF EVENTS:** 

08/07/23 Final Order Entered: 1. The Commission initiates this proceeding to investigate Rattlesnake Ridge

District's proposed reconnect with new meter charge. 2. Rattlesnake Ridge District's proposed

reconnect with new meter charge is denied. 3. This case is closed and removed from the

Commission's docket.

07/11/23 Rattlesnake Ridge Water District Tariff Filing

Total Number of Cases: 1